Wakaflex
Sabetoflex
EasyFlash
HPaccessories
®
®
Wakaflex
Sabetoflex

5 widths: 200, 250, 300, 450, 600mm
Dimensions
200mm    1.5kg
250mm    1.87kg
300mm    2.25kg
450mm    3.37kg
600mm   4.5kg
Weight (per roll)
200mm   5
250mm   5
300mm   5
450mm   2
600mm   2
Packaging
(rolls per carton)
200mm	 Anthracite	 PEF200AN
	 Zinc grey	 PEF200GR
250mm	 Red		  PEF250RE
	 Dark brown	 PEF250BR
	 Anthracite	 PEF250AN
	 Zinc Grey	 PEF250GR
300mm	 Red		  PEF300RE
	 Dark brown	 PEF300BR
	 Black		  PEF300BL
	 Anthracite	 PEF300AN
	 Zinc Grey	 PEF300GR
450mm	 Red		  PEF450RE
	 Dark brown	 PEF450BR
	 Black		  PEF450BL
	 Anthracite	 PEF450AN
	 Zinc Grey	 PEF450GR
600mm	 Zinc Grey	 PEF600GR
Product codes
Min roof pitch	 ≥ 10°
Resistance	� Does not rot, is weather-resistant, resistant
to frost, ageing & changes in temperature